June 2025

SUNDAY
9:45 AM - Kick Ball
10:30 AM - Virtual Church
11:00 AM - Gospel & Hymns
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

MONDAY
9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit-Arms
and Hands

10:30 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
1:30 PM - Bus Ride!

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:30 PM - Wheel of Fortune

TUESDAY
9:30 AM - Hope Singers
10:00 AM - Balloon Toss
10:45 AM - Dance with us!
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:00 PM - Men's Time- Drinks
& Snack

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

Granbury
MEMORY CARE
WEDNESDAY

Silly Sock Day
9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit- Leg
Strength
10:15 AM - Lets talk about it!
10:30 AM - Creative Corner
11:15 AM - Sing a long with friends
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO
4:00 PM - Daily Read
4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

THURSDAY
9:45 AM - Solo Cup Toss
11:15 AM - Sing a Long with
friends

1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

FRIDAY
9:45 AM - Water Balloons!
10:00 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

AVI A

SENIOR LIVING

SATURDAY
9:45 AM - Let's Take A Walk
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - Ball Toss

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Color Me Happy
7:00 PM - Movie Night!

9:45 AM - Kick Ball

10:30 AM - Virtual Church
11:00 AM - Gospel & Hymns
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit-Arms
and Hands

10:30 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
1:30 PM - Bus Ride!

2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:30 PM - Wheel of Fortune

10:00 AM - Balloon Toss
10:45 AM - Dance with us!
1:00 PM - Fathers Day Social
Wings Over Texas Sponsor
2:00 PM - Men's Time- Drinks
& Snack

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

Dress Like A Dad Day
9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit- Leg
Strength
10:15 AM - Lets talk about it!
10:30 AM - Creative Corner
11:15 AM - Sing a long with friends
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO
4:00 PM - Daily Read
4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

9:45 AM - Solo Cup Toss
11:15 AM - Let's Garden!
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

9:45 AM - Facials

10:00 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

9:45 AM - Let's Take A Walk
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - Ball Toss

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Color Me Happy
7:00 PM - Movie Night!

Father's Day
3:45 AM - Kick Ball
10:30 AM - Virtual Church
11:00 AM - Gospel & Hymns
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
$:15 PM - Music Memories
5:00 PM - Americas Funniest
/ideos

9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit-Arms
and Hands

10:30 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
1:30 PM - Bus Ride!

2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:30 PM - Wheel of Fortune

10:00 AM - Balloon Toss
10:45 AM - Dance with us!
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:00 PM - Men's Time- Drinks
& Snack

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

Hello Sunshine Day
9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit- Leg
Strength
10:15 AM - Lets talk about it!
10:30 AM - Beehive Cafe Lunch
Outing- Glen Rose
11:15 AM - Sing & long with friends
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO
4:00 PM - Daily Read
4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

Juneteenth
9:45 AM - Solo Cup Toss
11:15 AM - Sing a Long with
friends
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO
4:00 PM - Daily Read
4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

9:45 AM - Game Day!

10:00 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:00 PM - SUMMER FLING
PARTY (MC)

2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

9:45 AM - Let's Take A Walk
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - Ball Toss

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Color Me Happy
7:00 PM - Movie Night!

3:45 AM - Kick Ball

10:30 AM - Virtual Church
[1:00 AM - Gospel & Hymns
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
:30 PM - Snack Attack

:15 PM - Music Memories
:00 PM - Americas Funniest
/ideos

9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit-Arms
and Hands

10:30 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
1:30 PM - Bus Ride!

2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:30 PM - Wheel of Fortune

10:00 AM - Balloon Toss
10:45 AM - Dance with us!
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:00 PM - Men's Time- Drinks
& Snack

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

Sunglasses Day
9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit- Leg
Strength

10:15 AM - Lets talk about it!

10:30 AM - Creative Corner

11:15 AM - Sing a long with friends
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1

2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories

6:00 PM - Americas Funniest

Videos

9:45 AM - Solo Cup Toss
11:15 AM - Sing a Long with
friends

1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Wheel of Fortune

9:45 AM - Foot Spa Massages
10:00 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack

3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Americas Funniest
Videos

9:45 AM - Let's Take A Walk
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - Ball Toss

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:00 PM - Color Me Happy
7:00 PM - Movie Night!

1145 AM - Kick Ball

0:30 AM - Virtual Church
1:00 AM - Gospel & Hymns
:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
:30 PM - Snack Attack

:15 PM - Music Memories
:00 PM - Americas Funniest
'ideos

Activities are subject to change

9:45 AM - Sit & Be Fit-Arms
and Hands

10:30 AM - Creative Corner
1:00 PM - Quiet Time/ 1 on 1
1:30 PM - Bus Ride!

2:30 PM - Snack Attack
3:00 PM - BINGO

4:00 PM - Daily Read

4:15 PM - Music Memories
6:30 PM - Wheel of Fortune




